
Date of receipt Amount claimed (Rs.) Amount of claim 
admitted (Rs.) Nature of claim

Amount covered by 
security
interest

Whether security interest 
relinquished?

(Yes/No)

Details of 
Security 
Interest

Amount covered 
by guarantee

% share in total 
amount of claims

admitted

1 American Express Business 4,09,39,693 4,09,39,693 Corporate Card Facility No
2 Bajaj Finance 23,63,24,624 23,63,24,624 Working Capital, Bill Discounting No

27,72,64,317 27,72,64,317

Annexure-2
Name of the corporate debtor: Compact Lamps Private Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 31.10.2019 ; List of stakeholders as on: 18.05.2021

List of unsecured financial creditors
(Amount in ₹)

Identi
ficatio
n No.

Amount of any mutual
dues, that may be set 

off

Amount of claim 
rejected

Amount of claim 
under 

verification
Remarks, if anySl.

No. Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent 

claim


